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GORITRNHD YAILO

Modalitatea
Aurreikuspen-planak dituzten BGAEak
Elkartua
Enplegukoa
Banakakoa
Enplegukoa lehentasunezkoa

AURREIKUSPEN-PLANAK DITUZTEN BGAEen MAGNITUDE NAGUSIEN LABURPENA-2025-T1

Erakunde

Kopurua Bazkideak
68 1.178.873
2 1.262
38 179.769
25 601.721
3 396.121

Balantzearen Zifra
30.807.111.227,22
21.115.548,74
4.744.992.511,51
13.744.159.006,93
12.296.844.160,04

Planen Ekarpenak
177.310.471,77
44.464,86
38.630.174,20
66.961.595,09
71.674.237,62

Planen
Prestazioak

205.430.516,17
48.663,29
43.092.378,01
58.673.140,16
103.616.334,71

Erreskateak
32.557.681,48
476,24
190.880,02
32.224.716,57
141.608,65

Planik Gabeko
Kuotak

35.409.828,65
0,00

4.044,88

0,00
35.405.783,77

Planik Gabeko
Prestazioak
28.773.167,04
0,00
4.820,00
0,00
28.768.347,04



